	
	
	MEDIA MARATON
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Position
	Bib
	Name
	Nat
	Category
	Sex
	Race
	Age
	Start
	Finish
	Time

	1
	22
	MICHAEL COLLINS
	IRL
	M40M
	M
	21k
	41
	10:30:00
	11:55:33
	1:25:33

	2
	17
	JUAN JOSE GARCIA IBAÑEZ
	SPA
	M40M
	M
	21k
	42
	10:30:00
	11:57:33
	1:27:33

	3
	20
	RAUL QUINTANA FUENTES
	SPA
	ABSM
	M
	21k
	23
	10:30:00
	11:57:40
	1:27:40

	4
	1
	ABEL ANTON
	SPA
	M40M
	M
	21k
	43
	10:30:00
	12:03:11
	1:33:11

	16
	7
	ODDVAR ROSTEN
	NOR
	M40M
	M
	21k
	48
	10:30:00
	12:28:48
	1:58:48

	27
	27
	ROSARIO ZEA MONTERO
	SPA
	ABSW
	W
	21k
	38
	10:30:00
	12:32:17
	2:02:17

	36
	12
	MIREIA ROSELL SIMON
	SPA
	ABSW
	W
	21k
	29
	10:30:00
	12:52:06
	2:22:06

	43
	10
	ARACELI PRIETO JUANOLA
	SPA
	M40W
	W
	21k
	45
	10:30:00
	13:01:34
	2:31:34

	Deltakere: 
	
	46 menn og 5 kvinner
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	 
	MARATON
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	1
	145
	RAMON ALVAREZ SAINZ
	SPA
	M40M
	M
	42k
	48
	9:30:00
	12:36:55
	3:06:55

	2
	110
	IÑAKI AMUNDARAIN ARANA
	SPA
	ABSM
	M
	42k
	39
	9:30:00
	12:37:17
	3:07:17

	3
	127
	BOTTONI CLAUDIO
	ITA
	M40M
	M
	42k
	49
	9:30:00
	12:43:43
	3:13:43

	12
	133
	DAVID JOHNSON
	NOR
	ABSM
	M
	42k
	18
	9:30:00
	13:12:45
	3:42:45

	24
	134
	CRISPIN GUY HUTTON SUMNER
	CAN
	M50M
	M
	42k
	58
	9:30:00
	13:37:46
	4:07:46

	30
	126
	BERARDI EMANUELA
	ITA
	M40W
	W
	42k
	42
	9:30:00
	13:47:40
	4:17:40

	38
	148
	LINDA HEWING
	UK
	M50W
	W
	42k
	59
	9:30:00
	14:05:36
	4:35:36

	45
	137
	LUCIA CONDE CALERO
	SPA
	ABSW
	W
	42k
	32
	9:30:00
	14:17:16
	4:47:16

	
	
	CRISPIN GUY HUTTON SUMNER er for tiden bosatt i Norge
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Deltakere:
	 
	63 menn 5 kvinner
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	 
	10 KM
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	1
	204
	PALADINO  MAURIZIO
	ITA
	M40M
	M
	10k
	48
	10:59:23
	11:44:45
	0:45:22

	2
	216
	ZEROUALI HAKIN
	ALG
	M60W
	M
	10k
	62
	10:59:23
	11:46:02
	0:46:39

	3
	215
	ROGER DEVESA BLESA
	SPA
	ABSM
	M
	10k
	38
	10:59:23
	11:51:40
	0:52:17

	6
	205
	DI TILLO PAOLA
	ITA
	ABSW
	W
	10k
	28
	10:59:23
	11:56:30
	0:57:07

	9
	227
	MARI CARMEN MAS ELIAS
	SPA
	ABSW
	W
	10k
	31
	10:59:23
	11:59:46
	1:00:23

	15
	221
	TOSELLI VERDIANA
	ITA
	M40W
	W
	10k
	46
	10:59:23
	12:24:56
	1:25:33

	Deltakere:
	 
	18 menn 10 kvinner
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	 
	5 KM
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	1
	282
	CHIJA ABA CHIJ
	SAH
	ABSW
	W
	5k
	19
	11:00:00
	11:29:35
	0:29:35

	2
	280
	HABIBA ALANNA ABDI
	SAH
	ABSW
	W
	5k
	17
	11:00:00
	11:33:11
	0:33:11

	3
	274
	TFARRAH SELMU
	SAH
	ABSW
	W
	5k
	23
	11:00:00
	11:34:38
	0:34:38

	14
	296
	CECCARDI ANDREA
	ITA
	ABSM
	M
	5k
	16
	11:00:00
	12:00:20
	1:00:20

	16
	297
	SCALET MAURIZIO
	ITA
	M50M
	M
	5k
	51
	11:00:00
	12:00:24
	1:00:24

	22
	272
	MOHAMED ALI MOHAMED
	SAH
	ABSM
	M
	5k
	17
	11:00:00
	12:33:10
	1:33:10


Deltakere: 

20 kvinner 5 menn
